Team Season Standings

Division |
Place Team /Racer
1 Wood River High School
2 Boise Brave Mountain Bike Team
3 McCall Area Composite Mountain Bike Team
4 Jackson Hole Composite
5 Highland High School
6 Canyon County Composite Cycling
7 Centennial High School
8 Timberline High School
9 Capital High School
10 Eagle High School
11 Bishop Kelly High School
12 Thunder Ridge Composite

Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League 1

Points

4288.00
4024.00
4003.00
3978.00
3737.00
3659.00
3638.00
3615.00
3576.00
3445.00
3356.00
2986.00

08/21/2022 08:24:04



Team Season Standings

Division Il
Place Team /Racer
1 Pocatello Pioneers Composite

Sage International School
The Ambrose School

Middleton Vikings

Emmett High School

2

3

4

5 Borah High School
6

7 North Star Charter
8

Sun Valley Community School

Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League 2

Points

1966.00
1901.00
1724.00
1612.00
1491.00
851.00
587.00
317.00

08/21/2022 08:24:04



