Team Season Standings

Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	Points
1	Wood River High School	4288.00
2	Boise Brave Mountain Bike Team	4024.00
3	McCall Area Composite Mountain Bike Team	4003.00
4	Jackson Hole Composite	3978.00
5	Highland High School	3737.00
6	Canyon County Composite Cycling	3659.00
7	Centennial High School	3638.00
8	Timberline High School	3615.00
9	Capital High School	3576.00
10	Eagle High School	3445.00
11	Bishop Kelly High School	3356.00
12	Thunder Ridge Composite	2986.00

Team Season Standings

Division II

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Pocatello Pioneers Composite	1966.00
2	Sage International School	1901.00
3	The Ambrose School	1724.00
4	Middleton Vikings	1612.00
5	Borah High School	1491.00
6	Emmett High School	851.00
7	North Star Charter	587.00
8	Sun Valley Community School	317.00